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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 300.000

 60.000

 32.618

 78.981

11

1

1

LUGO

MURIEDAS

ALCARRÀS

LUGO

CANTABRIA

LLEIDA

RAFAEL DE VEGA, 10

AVDA. CONCORDIA, 13

BASSA, 4

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep

8 3 5REINTEGROS


